2) A Resolution Awarding A Purchasing Contract To Granite Rock Company In An Amount Not To Exceed Three

Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($375,000) Per Year For Two (2) Years With An Option To Renew The

Contract For Two (2) Additional One-Year Terms In An Amount Not To Exceed Three Hundred Seventy-Five

Thousand Dollars ($375,000) Per Year Without Returning To Council For A Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed

One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000) In Accordance With Request For Quotation (RFQ)

Specification No. 20-745-00/RFQ 1925000 And Contractor’s Bid Proposal

File #: 20-0869, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 9/3/2025Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/